
 

 

 

 

 

Glenair is now offering a bus service for its employees, it will 

cost £2.00 per journey and cover the following route: 

 

Kirkby in Ashfield 

Raymond Close 
05:55 17:45 

Kirkby in Ashfield 

Council Offices 
06:00 17:50 

Sutton Junction 

Rail Station 
06:05 17:55 

Sutton Bus 

Station 
06:15 18:05 

Summit Park 06:25 18:15 

Glenair 06:30 18:20 

 

Glenair 06:35 18:30 

Summit Park 06:40 18:35 

Sutton Bus 

Station 
06:50 18:45 

Kirkby in Ashfield 

Raymond Close 
07:00 18:55 

Kirkby in Ashfield 

Council Offices 
07:05 19:00 

Sutton Junction 

Rail Station 
07:10 19:05 

 

 

 

 

A1 Bus Service 



 

 

 

 

Glenair is now offering a bus service for its employees, it will 

cost £2.00 per journey and cover the following route: 

 

Mansfield 

Bus Station 
06:10 06:20 18:00 1830 

Kings Mill 

Hospital 

Entrance 

06:20 06:30 18:10 18:40 

Summit Park 06:30 06:40 18:20 18:50 

Glenair 06:35 06:45 18:25 18:55 

 

Glenair 06:10 06:40 18:20 1830 

Summit Park 06:15 06:45 18:25 18:35 

Kings Mill 

Hospital 

Entrance 

06:24 06:54 18:34 18:44 

Mansfield 

Bus Station 
06:35 07:05 18:45 18:55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A2 Bus Service 



 

 

 

 

Glenair is now offering a bus service for its employees, it will 

cost £3.50 per journey and cover the following route: 

 

Nottingham Victoria 

Bus Station 
05:40 17:30 

Sherwood Magnus Road 05:48 17:38 

Daybrook Square 05:53 17:43 

Daybrook Cross Street 05:57 17:47 

Redhill Ram Inn 06:00 17:50 

Newstead Abbey Gates 06:10 18:00 

Harlow Wood The 

Spinney 
06:15 18:05 

Summit Park 06:25 18:15 

Glenair 06:30 18:20 

 

Glenair 06:35 18:30 

Summit Park 06:40 18:35 

Harlow Wood Portland 

College 
06:45 18:40 

Ravenshead 

Nottingham Road 
06:50 18:45 

Redhill Lodge Drive 07:00 18:55 

Daybrook Salop Street 07:05 19:00 

Sherwood Winchester 

Street 
07:10 19:05 

Nottingham Victoria 

Bus Station 
07:15 19:15 

 

 

A3 Bus Service 


